
DATE 

01-08-2024 

02-08-2024 

03-08-2024 

04-08-2024 

05-08-2024 

06-08-2024 

07-08-2024 

09-08-2024 

10-08-2024 

11-08-2024 

08-08-2024 70 

12-08-2024 

13-08-2024 

15-08-2024 

16-08-2024 

17-08-2024 

18-08-2024 

19-08-2024 
20-08-2024 

14-08-2024 102 

21-08-2024 

22-08-2024 

23-08-2024 

24-08-2024 

25-08-2024 

26-08-2024 

27-08-2024 

28-08-2024 

29-08-2024 

30-08-2024 

31-08-2024 

DR.HAHNEMANN HOMOEOPATHY MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

TOTAL 

TOTAL 

S6 

MALEFEMALE CHILD TOTAL MALE 

91 

75 

96 

70 

93 

92 

85 

78 

87 

84 

89 

79 

75 

83 

78 

74 

95 

72 

89 

83 

89 
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OLD PATIENTS NEW PATIENTS 

104 

98 

56 
7) 

100 

100 

114 

106 

109 

78 

119 

100 

101 

112 

109 

113 

96 

90 

106 

106 

97 

113 

117 

94 

101 

102 

123 

108 

107 

108 

2547 3153 

tHEeASPHCEtt. 

16 

15 

1) 

1 

18 

28 

14 

16 

21 

19 

18 

6 

14 

18 

21 

16 

19 

20 

17 

24 

14 

30 

22 

25 

21 

25 

17 

10 

20 

25 

METTUKADU - RASIPURAM 

Hahnemanr t'oroeopathy Medi 
Coilege ar Resarch Center. 
Mettukad: R:sipuram -637 40° 

206 

204 

98 

139 

206 

214 

206 

200 

202 

212 

192 

195 

209 

221 

223 

222 

214 

193 

197 

207 

219 

190 

218 

222 

197 

196 

222 

212 

207 

210 

222 

575 6275 

11 

14 

10 

14 

7 

13 

9 

14 

7 

7 

10 

13 

10 

4 

13 

11 

6 

7 

4 

10 

7 

12 

13 

FEMALECHILD TOTAL MALE 

291 

TOTAL NO OF CASES 

TOTAL NO OF DAYS 

6 

VAMAKKA' 

1 

13 

10 

7 

10 

11 

6 

A 

7 

14 

13 

11 

4 

10 

12 

3 

6 

6 

225 

2 

2 

3 

1 

---------|----| 2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

4 

2 

3 

3 

5 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

3 

68 
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OR. HAHNEMANN HOMOEOPAT-y 
MEDICAL COLLEGE & RESEART: 

CENTRE, RASIPJR 

19 

17 

10 

20 

17 

23 

19 

21 

25 

13 

22 

20 

20 

19 

17 

18 

14 

22 

18 

21 

30 

19 

22 

13 

17 

22 

20 

-DEPUIY N L SUPERINTENDENT 

MERISPERIN ICNEN 

17 

23 

18 

584 

97 

100 

37 

56 

108 

96 

100 

79 

84 

103 

3 

104 

116 

100 

101 

92 

100 

94 

92 

86 

89 

85 

78 

105 

79 

101 

96 

98 

OLD & NEW PATIENTS 

2838 

6859 

31 

FEMALE CHILD TOTAL 

110 

103 

57 

74 

100 

105 

113 

123 

116 

117 

83 

126 

110 

106 

123 

115 

120 

100 

97 

111 

120 

110 

118 

128 

98 

111 

111 

135 

111 

113 

114 

3378 

1 

18 

1 

17 

18 

30 

16 

17 

23 

22 

19 

8 

15 

19 

|9 

23 

20 

19 

22 

27 

18 

27 

27 

24 

28 

18 

12 

24 

28 

643 

225 

221 

108 

147 

226 

231 

229 

219 

223 

237 

205 

217 

229 

241 

247 

239 

232 

207 

219 

225 

240 

220 

237 

244 

210 

213 

244 

232 

224 

233 

240 

6859 

221.25% 

MEDICAL SsyPERINTENDENT 
Dr. HAHNEMAN HOMOECPAT 

MEDICAL COLEGE & RESEAR 
CENTRE, RASIPURAM. 

VANMAKKAL DT.Pin: 63 An 



Mettukadu. Rasipuram -637 College 

and 

Research 

Center. 

Hahnemann Homoeopathy Med1 
MHCAL OFFICER, 

OFFICER 

DEPUTY MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT 

NAMAKKAL D637 40F. CENTRE, RASIPURAM. 
MEDICAL COLLEGE& RESEARC DR. HAHNEMANN HOMOEOPATHY 

DEPUTY MEDICAL SUPERINTENDEN 

VAMAKKAL 

DT.-Pin; 

637 

40* 

CÊNTRE, RASIPURAM, 

AEDICAL 

COLLEGE 

& 
RESEARC 

Dr. HAHNEMAN HOMOEOPATHY MIEDIC¤L SUPDRINI ENDENT 

MEDICAL 

DAILY AVERAGE 

TOTAL 

NO 

OF 

DAYS 

TOTAL 

NO 

OF 

CASES 

244 53345 

218.62% 

TOTAL 

19750 

25340 

4063 

49153 

1995 

1692 

505 

4192 

21745 

27032 

4568 

53345 

DECEMBER NOVEMBER OCTOBER 
SEPTEMBER 

AUGUST 

2547 

3153 

575 

6275 

291 

225 

68 

584 

2838 

3378 

643 

6859 

221.25% 

JULY 

2400 

3235 

607 

6242 

287 

276 

67 

630 

2687 

3511 

674 

6872 

221.67% 

JUNE 

2420 

3084 

493 

5997 

316 

231 

67 

614 

2736 

3315 

560 

6611 

220.369% 

MAY 

2539 

3154 

513 

6206 

242 

190 

62 

494 

2781 

3344 

575 

6700 

216.13% 

APRIL 

2250 

3045 

449 

5744 

237 

176 

71 

484 

2487 

3221 

520 

6228 

207.60% 

MARCH 

2453 

3291 

467 

6211 

259 

218 

70 

547 

2712 

3509 

537 

6758 

225.20% 

FEBRUARY 

2456 

3057 

415 

5928 

250 

251 

77 

578 

2706 

3308 

492 

6507 

224.37% 

JANUARY 

2685 

3321 

544 

6550 

113 

125 

23 

261 

2798 

3446 

567 

6811 

219.70% 

MONTHS 

MALE 

FEMALE CHILDREN 

OLD CASES 

TOTAL 

MALE 

FEMALE CHILDREN 

TOTAL 

MALE 

OPD 

CENTRAL 

UNIT 

YEARLY 

STATISTICS 
NEW CASES 

METTUKADU -RASIPURAM 

FEMALE CHILDREN OLD 

AND 

NEW 

CASES 

TOTAL AVERAGE 

MONTHLY 

AUGUST 2024 

DR.HAHNEMANN 

HOMOEOPATHY 

MEDICAL 

COLLEGE 

HOSPITAL 

SUPERINTENDENT 

AND RESEARCH CENTRE 
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